135  PRODUCT CATALOG
Plug Valves
 Plug Valves
Features
1. Simple,  Compact Design
2. Low Operating Torque
3. Quarter Turn Operation
Air,  Nitrogen gas,  Inert gas like Helium,  and non-corrosive

 Plug Valves
Plug Valves
Ordering Information
Maintenance Parts (O-Rings)  Ordering Numbers
① Valve Series
② Body Material
 Stainless Steel
③ Valve Type
 Plug Valves
⑦ Body Sizes
 BLANK : STD
           S : Small Size
⑧ Handle Color
    Blank :  Green
           B :  Blue
         BK :  Black
         RE :  Red
           Y :  Yellow
         YR :  Orange
Attention
  The handle color change after
  shipment can’t be available.
  Please order the Plug Valves with color
  handle when you need.
④ End Connections
 　　1 :  Thread Type
 　　9 :           　　Type
⑤ Working Pressure
 3000 psig (206 bar)
⑥ Connection Sizes
 6.35 :          　　1/4 in.
 9.52 : 　      　　3/8 in.
 12.7 : 　      　　1/2 in.
   BN :  1/4 NPT
   DN :  1/2 NPT
 　  B :  Rc1/4
 　 D :  Rc1/2
※
※
※
※
※
④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧①②③
B
⑨
V
⑨ 　　　　　 Type
Note: In the case of Thread Type,
 "-" is not added before ⑥.
Orifice Diameter
inch (mm) Valve Ordering Numbers O-Ring Ordering Numbers
0.173
(4.4)
VUP-920-6.35-V
GT O-Ring VUP-920-6.35
VUP-920-9.52-S-V
VUP-120BN
VUP-120B
0.283
(7.2)
VUP-920-9.52-V
GT O-Ring VUP-920-9.52
VUP-920-12.7-V
VUP-120DN